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Active ingredients

Each 10mL contains extracts equivalent to:

Nettle Leaf (Urtica dioica)

Parsley Root (Petroselinum crispum)
Red Clover (Trifolium pratense)
Eyebright (Euphrasia officinalis)
Dandelion Root (Taraxacum officinale)
Hawthorn (Crataegus monogyna)
Rehmannia (Rehmannia glutinosa)
Siberian Ginseng (Eleutherococcus senticosus)
Oats (Avena sativa)

Horsetail (Equisetum arvense)
Bilberry (Vaccinum myrtillus)
Rosemary (Rosmarinus officinalis)
Cinnamon (Cinnamomum verum)
Clove (Syzygium aromaticum)

Also contains:

Peppermint Oil (Mentha piperita)
Aniseed Qil (Pimpinella anisum)
Glycerol

888mg
888mg
711mg
711mg
711mg
711mg
711mg
533mg
355mg
355mg
107mg
71mg
71mg
18mg

» May assist in stress adaptation

« Cognitive function

« May stimulate immune system

« Promotes healthy digestive function
« Acts as an antioxidant

« Protects and maintains the health of heart and
capillaries

« Contains nutritive herbs
» Helps improve general well-being

Administration and Dosage

Take 10mL twice daily in juice or water before food
or as directed by your healthcare practitioner.

“Herbal Vitality is a whole body tonic which may
benefit major body organs and systems. It will assist
during times of stress, debility, tiredness, fatigue,
convalescence, poor concentration and poor immune
function. It can also be taken as a prophylactic to aid in
the maintenance of day-to-day wellbeing.”
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