

HERBAL VITALITY

Practitioner Quality Compound

Clinical Summary

Active ingredients

Each 10mL contains extracts equivalent to:

Nettle Leaf (<i>Urtica dioica</i>)	888mg
Parsley Root (<i>Petroselinum crispum</i>)	888mg
Red Clover (<i>Trifolium pratense</i>)	711mg
Eyebright (<i>Euphrasia officinalis</i>)	711mg
Dandelion Root (<i>Taraxacum officinale</i>)	711mg
Hawthorn (<i>Crataegus monogyna</i>)	711mg
Rehmannia (<i>Rehmannia glutinosa</i>)	711mg
Siberian Ginseng (<i>Eleutherococcus senticosus</i>)	533mg
Oats (<i>Avena sativa</i>)	355mg
Horsetail (<i>Equisetum arvense</i>)	355mg
Bilberry (<i>Vaccinium myrtillus</i>)	107mg
Rosemary (<i>Rosmarinus officinalis</i>)	71mg
Cinnamon (<i>Cinnamomum verum</i>)	71mg
Clove (<i>Syzygium aromaticum</i>)	18mg

Also contains:

Peppermint Oil (*Mentha piperita*)
Aniseed Oil (*Pimpinella anisum*)
Glycerol

Overview

- May assist in stress adaptation
- Cognitive function
- May stimulate immune system
- Promotes healthy digestive function
- Acts as an antioxidant
- Protects and maintains the health of heart and capillaries
- Contains nutritive herbs
- Helps improve general well-being

Administration and Dosage

Take 10mL twice daily in juice or water before food or as directed by your healthcare practitioner.

“Herbal Vitality is a whole body tonic which may benefit major body organs and systems. It will assist during times of stress, debility, tiredness, fatigue, convalescence, poor concentration and poor immune function. It can also be taken as a prophylactic to aid in the maintenance of day-to-day wellbeing.”